

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 04/05/2019

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PROD		UCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.									
IMPOI	RTANT: If the certificate holder is an	ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and									
PRODUCER		ay require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).									
Jeff Pruski(732237G)		CONTACT NAME: Jeff Pruski									
11825 SW Greenburg Rd Ste 214						PHONE (A/C, NO, EXT): 503-443-6020			FAX (A/C, NO): 503-213-5949		
Tigard OR		97223-6466				E-MAIL ADDRESS: jpruski@farmersagent.com					
	NES.					INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE				NAIC#	
INSUR	RED					INSURER A: Truck Insurance Exchange				21709	
MAL	LER PAINTING LLC					INSURER B: Farmers Insurance Exchange				21652	
2755 SW 182ND AVE						INSURER C: Mid Century Insurance Company INSURER D:				21687	
_						INSURER E:					
BEA	VERTON	OR 97006				INSURER F:					
COVE	RAGES	CERTIFICATE NUMBER:				REVISION NUMBER:					
THIS	S TO CEPTIEV THAT THE BOLICIES OF	INCUDANCE									
KEQUI	S TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF IREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF A IES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT	NY CONTRA	CTOROTH	IER DOCU	MENT WITH RESPECT TO	O WHICH TH	IS CERTIFICATE MAY	BE ISSUED OR MAY	DEDTAIN THE INCLIDANCE ACT	INY ORDED BY TH	łE
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE		ADDTL INSD	SUBR WVD	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS		
Α	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIAI	ILITY		N				01/21/2020	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ 2,000	0,000
	CLAIMS-MADE X	OCCUR							DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea Occurrence)	\$ 100	0,000
			N						MED EXP (Arry one person)	\$ 5	5,000
					605434470		01/21/2019		PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$ 2,000	000,0
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES	1							GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$ 4,000),000
	POLICY PROJECT	roc							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGO	\$ 4,000	000,0
Α	OTHER: AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY							01/21/2020	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT	\$ 100	0,000
	ANY AUTO								(Ea accident) BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$,,000
		ieduled os			605434470	01.	01/21/2019		BODILY INJURY (Per accident	\$	
		N-OWNED OS ONLY							PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$	
										\$	ll easters
	UMBRELLA LIAB OC	CUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	
		IMS-MADE							AGGREGATE	\$	
	DED RETENTION \$, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	\$	
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS 'LIABILITY								PER STATUTE OTHER	\$	
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/	Y/N	N/A						E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	_
	EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)		N/A						E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	4	-
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTIO OPERATIONS below	OF							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$	
DESCI 2074	RIPTION OF OPERATIONS/LOCATION NW ALOCLEK DR SUITE 40	NS/VEHICLE I , HILLSBO	S(ACORD ORO, OI	101, Add R 97124	litional Remarks Schedi -	ule, may be a	attached if more spa	ce is required)			
CEPTI	FICATE HOLDER					CANCEL					
CERTI	STATE OF ORE	GON CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT				SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION					
	PO BOX 14140					DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Jeff J Pruski					
	SALEM	OR 97309				L					

ACORD 25 (2016/03)